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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:10/12/21 05:07 PM
0001 CITY OF WHITEHOUSE

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

MAYOR CITY OF WHITEHOUSE
VOTE FOR 1
Danny Hogden
Over Votes
Under Votes

TOTAL VOTES
4,357
376

298

COUNCIL MEMBER, PLACE 2 CITY OF WHITEHOUSE

VOTE FOR 1
Scott Dillingham
Pat Powell
Over Votes
Under Votes

94
274

COUNCIL MEMBER, PLACE 4 CITY OF WHITEHOUSE

VOTE FOR 1
Charles Parker.
Jed Dillingham.

Over Votes
Under Votes

SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF WHITEHOUSE

VOTE FOR 1
For .
Against

Over Votes
Under Votes
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239
128

281
78

17

CITY OF WHITEHOUSE

MAY 8,

100.

25.

65.
34.

78.
21.

20

.63

00

54

12
88

27
73

10

ELECTION DAY EARLY VOTING

186 190
154 144
0 0
32 46
58 36
122 152
0 0
6 2
102 137
80 48
0 0
4 5
122 159
51 27
0 0
13 4
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